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EXIT REALTY HARE (PEEL)

AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKER Sales Representative

Gizella Tscheligi

* Resident of Halton Hills (I know our Neighbourhood!)
* Brampton Real Estate Office (I bring buyers from Brampton to your home.)

* Toronto Real Estate Board Member (I'll expose your home to over 17,000 Realtors.)
* Regional Advertising to get the most $$$

| “ & Nice spacious home on 2.79 acres of

g land with pond, forest and privacy.

e Large basement with 2nd kitchen,
washroom, and separate entrance, 2
car detached garage, central air.

Only $279,900

A RIVER

PROPERTY

For only $139,900. High demand
~ | area within walking distance to
| parks, schools and shopping.

ATTENTION FIRST TIME BUYERS.

Phase |l townhouse, end unit.
Shows well. Low condo fees. Many

updates.
$121,900

Call: 9054512390

Res: 5198539673
134 Queen Street East, Brampton, Ont L6V |B2

CHERYL J ACKSONX i
Sales Rep. ROYAL LEPAGE

205 793-2008 .w

Specializing in Georgetown & Surrounding Areas BROKER

,cHAN

TERRA COTTA BEAUTY
has been totally renovated from top to bot-
tom. Situated on a large private lot in close
proximity to the Credit River and Terra Cotta
Inn. Beautiful hardwood floors in the living
room, dining room and kitchen. Lower level
recreation room with above-grade windows.
Walkout from kitchen to beautiful yard. Come
out and take a look at this fabulous home.

QUALITY BUILT BUNGALOW

1 yr new 1500 sq. ft. on main floor. Spacious
entrance with door to garage. Gorgeous hunter
green broadloom with upgraded underpad in LR
& DR with gas fireplace. Huge family size kitchen
with oak cupboards, built-in dishwasher & walkout
to deck. MBR has walk-in closet and full ensuite
with sep. shower. Home Warranty fully trans-
ferred to new owner. A pleasure to show.
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VERY PROFITABLE GEOHGETOWN BUSINESS FOF.' SALE
WITH 3 BEDROOM SIDESPLIT HOME
Includes land, buildings and equipment. Vendors want to retire. Call
Carul* or TDI'I - fnr detalls

7$207,900"

"“THOUGHT OF THE DAY"
Parents expect their children to be
as good as they meant fo be.

POPULAH NOHTHWOOD PARK

3 bedroom raised bungalow, hardwood under
broadloom, updated oak kitchen with separate
breakfast area & walkout to 8'x 12’ deck, fenced
yard with ample trees and birds. Bsmt. space
used to full potential with one rec room having
broadioom & pine. 2nd rec room with bar and
enough space for a dance floor. Improvements
over last 10 yrs. include: windows, CAC, furnace,
shingles & kitchen cupboards. Detached garage.

'MOVE IN AND ENJOY

Beautifully decorated throughout. Fantastic
neighbourhood™ in Georgetown South,
large eat-in kitchen with walkout to 2 tiered
deck and fenced yard. Formal living room
and dining room combined, 3 generous
size bedrooms, gorgeous finished rec
room with gas fireplace, won't last. Call for
personal tour.




